
ATTACHMENT B 
 

Contract Modification Authority (CMA) / Change Order Log 
Westside Purple Line Extension Section 1 Project  

 
 

Mod. no. Description Date Amount 

1 Continue Construction Management 
Support Services thru FY 15 

5/22/14 $9,830,336 

2 Continue Construction Management 
Support Services  for six months of  

 FY 16  
Pending Board Approval 

  
$6,487,628 

    

 Total mods:   
$16,317,964 

 
 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


