ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG

WESTSIDE PURPLE LINE EXTENSION SECTION 1 PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. MC071 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN SUPPORT SERVICES

Mod. no. Description Date Amount
Original Contract Award 7/126/113 $4,683,115
1 Continue Construction Management 5-22-14 $9,830,336
Support Services through FY15

2 Continue Construction Management

Support Services for six months of 7-23-15 $6,487,628
FY16

Continue Construction Management

3 Support Services for eighteen months, Pending $23,413,832
through FY17.

Total: $44,414,911




